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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 KARTHIK S MENON BHAGYALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

KEDHARAM, 
ALIKKAPARAMBU, 

PERUMUDIYUR, 
Alikkaparambu, 

Muthutala, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

2 19/01/2026 SHAKEELA T FAISAL V T (HSBN) VANIYAMTHODI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

3 19/01/2026 k sahla thasneem ali k (FTHR) kottilingal, manjalungal, 
Ongallur, kondurkkara, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

4 19/01/2026 SHAKKIRA MOIDEEN (FTHR) KOLLARUTHODY, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

5 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JISRI M P BASHEER M P (FTHR) Mangattuparambil, 
Pokkupadi, Ongallur-1, 
Kalladipatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

6 19/01/2026 JASMINA K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KULAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

SNEHAPURAM, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

7 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
K 

MOHAMMED ALI K 
H (FTHR)

KALLATHANIKKAL, 
KARAKAKD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

8 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHIMA K FAISAL (FTHR) KODIYIL HOUSE, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

9 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JUNAID M P 

BASHEER M P (FTHR) Mangattuparambil, 
Pokkupadi, Ongallur-1, 
Kalladipatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

10 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAMEEMA C K

ABDUL RAZACK C K 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
Pokkupadi, 

ONGALLUR-1, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

11 19/01/2026 FATHIMA DHANA K 
P 

K P RASHEED (FTHR) KODAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

12 19/01/2026 FASLIYA P RAFEEK (HSBN) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, MATTAYA, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

13 19/01/2026 MUHSINA SHIHABUDHEEN P T  
(HSBN)

panangattuthodi, 
vilathur, thiruvegappura, 

vilathur, 679304, 
pattambi

  

14 19/01/2026 Amnas N Aboobacker N (FTHR) Neliyathodi, 
Natyamangalam, 

Kulukkallur, 
Chundampatta, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

15 19/01/2026 GOPIKA T SARATHKUMAR C P 
(HSBN)

CHEENIYAMPATTA 
PARAMBU, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

16 19/01/2026 ANAGHA A T MANIKANDAN A T 
(FTHR)

AMBADI THODI, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

17 19/01/2026 SAFVANATH V P USMAN K T (HSBN) KARIMBANTHODI, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

18 19/01/2026 MOHAMED ANSHID 
P T 

ASHARAF P T (FTHR) POOZHITHACHARTHODI, 
KAIPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

19 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RABEEH P

ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

PANAKKATTIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

20 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

21 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANSHIF M P

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMPARAMBIL, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

22 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL 
T P

ANWAR SADATH T P 
(FTHR)

THOTTEKKARA 
PALLIYALIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

23 19/01/2026 THASHREEF ALI K ADAMKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATAMBI

  

24 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA T FIROSE ALI (FTHR) THEKKATH HOUSE, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

25 19/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN P SEYTHALAVI P 
(FTHR)

PARATHODI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

26 19/01/2026 FASNA P T MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P T (FTHR)

POOZHITHCHERTHODY, 
KAIPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

27 19/01/2026 P M Muhammed Fayis Hairunneesa (MTHR) Panamkuttiyil, 
Parakkad, Muthuthala, 
Kozhikkottiri, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

28 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZIDANE 

FAISAL K (FTHR) KUNNIRUKATTIL, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

29 19/01/2026 NASEEMA ASARAF K (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

30 19/01/2026 SAHLA MUHAMMED FAISAL 
V (HSBN)

VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KONDURKARA, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

31 19/01/2026 ADITHYAN P VIDHYADHARAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUMANA 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

32 19/01/2026 Fathimath Suhaira K V Ali K V (FTHR) Kallivalappil, 
Nimminikkulam, 

Kulukkallur, 
Chundambatta, 679337, 

Pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

33 19/01/2026 Rashad Hussain Hussain Moideen 
(FTHR)

Panniyam Thadathil, 
Chundampatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundampatta, 679337, 
pattambi

  

34 19/01/2026 AYSHA RAFNA K ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

KURUVATTUR PO, 
679336, PAATTAMBI

  

35 19/01/2026 NEHARIN V RIYAS V (FTHR) VELOOR HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

36 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED BILAL 
C

FATHIMA C K (MTHR) CHOLAKKAL 111/21, 
KANJIRATHANI, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

37 19/01/2026 Alzamil K Rafeek K (FTHR) Kayamkulam House, 
Kodumunda, 
Muthuthala, 

Perumudiyoor, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

38 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAK K 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KAMMADIKKAL 
HOUSE, KAIPPURAM, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 

NADUVATTAM, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

39 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
A T 

SHANAVAS A T 
(FTHR)

ARUPURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

40 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER M 

MUHAMMED 
SADDIKH BHASHA 

(FTHR)

PADINJAKKARA, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

41 19/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY C MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

42 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
P T 

AVARAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PATTANMARTHODI, 
CHEMBRA ,PAZHANELLIPPURAM, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

43 19/01/2026 SAFOORA C HAMSA C (FTHR) CHERAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

44 19/01/2026 Muhammad Sabith N P N P Sharafudheen 
(FTHR)

Naroth Parambil, 
Karinganad, Vilayur, 

Vilayur, 679309, 
Pattambi

  

45 19/01/2026 BASHEER P P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

46 19/01/2026 FATHIMA P C ASIL MUHAMMED 
THAMARASSERI 

(HSBN)

THAMARASSERI, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

47 19/01/2026 AMINA N Aboobacker 
Nheliyathodi (HSBN)

Nheliyathodi, 
Snehapuram, 

Chundambatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundambatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

48 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M A 

FASEELA V P (MTHR) Machingathodi, 
kodumunda, 
Muthuthala, 

Kodumunda, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

49 19/01/2026 HASEEBA V MUNEER P (HSBN) VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

50 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM 
T 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) THIYYATTIL, 
KARAKKAD, 

KONDOORKKARA 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 
KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

51 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEEF E 

AMEER SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

EDATHOLE, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

52 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN JAMEELA (MTHR) KATTEERITHODI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

53 19/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA P ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIK P (FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL  
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

KURUVATTUR  P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

54 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
K T

MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(FTHR)

KURUPPUTHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

55 19/01/2026 Sahla Sherin K P Abdul Jaleel K P 
(FTHR)

Kallettupalam, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Kulukkallur, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

56 19/01/2026 JASIRA K MUHAMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPATTUTHODI, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

57 19/01/2026 MUBASHIR M K SHAMSUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

Machingathodi 
Kizhakkethil, 
kodumunda, 
Muthuthala, 

Kodumunda, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

58 19/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN P P SUBAIR P P (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

59 19/01/2026 RAJAGOPALAN PRAMEELA (WIFE) POOVATHINGAL, 
VALLOOR, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

60 19/01/2026 HASNA V SIDDHIKK (FTHR) 298, vallappuzha, 
vallappuzha, 

vallappuzha, 679336, 
pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

61 19/01/2026 DIYA P MANZOOR ALI P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKATTIL, 
VILATHOOR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

62 19/01/2026 NISHIDA P ILLIYAS P (FTHR) PUTHULLI, 
NADUVATTAM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

63 19/01/2026 HAMEED P AMINA (WIFE) PALAPPUZHA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

64 19/01/2026 RESMIYA NASRIN P 
T 

RIYAS UL HAQ 
(FTHR)

PALLITHAZHATH, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

65 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
C

FATHIMA (MTHR) CHOLAKKAL 111/21, 
KANJIRATHANI, 

KAPPUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

66 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA SHERIN C

UMARUL FARIS 
(HSBN)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

67 19/01/2026 SHAHNA HAMZA HAMZA (FTHR) VILAKKEERI, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUGEGAPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

68 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED P MOOSA (FTHR) PATHIYIL HOUSE, 
KODALOOR, 
PATTAMBI, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

69 19/01/2026 Syamala K R RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

Varikkottil, Chembra, 
Thiruvegappura, 

Chembra, 679304, 
Pattambi

  

70 19/01/2026 RIDWAN C T RASHEED (FTHR) CHAPPANGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPULLI,MARUTHUR 
P O, ONGALLUR I, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

71 19/01/2026 Sreevidya P N Balan P N (HSBN) PELAKUTHU, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

72 19/01/2026 RASHIDA M MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

73 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZUHARA T 

MUHAMMED 
NISHAD N (HSBN)

NANTHYARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE 
PALAM, ONGALLUR 

I VILLAGE, 
MARUTHUR POST, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

74 19/01/2026 SHAMNA K MUHAMMED AMEER 
K (HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

75 19/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN RAMAN NAIR (FTHR) KINATTINKARA 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

76 19/01/2026 VIBINA V P UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VELUTHAPARAPARAMBIL, 
VALLUR, PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

77 19/01/2026 CHANDRA 
MOHANAN P 

BALAN NAIR (FTHR) 1002/SAROVARAM, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

78 19/01/2026 Thaskeena K A Muhammed Anees V 
(HSBN)

591, Karakkad, Ongallur 
ii, Kondoorkkara, 
679313, Pattambi

  

79 19/01/2026 SHAHALA N MOHAMMED ALI P K 
(HSBN)

POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

80 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD E 

MUHAMMED YASIM 
(FTHR)

EDATHOL, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

81 19/01/2026 HASNA M SHAMEERA T T 
(MTHR)

MOOCHIKKOODAN, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

82 19/01/2026 HASNA NIDHA K ANEES K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

83 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P 

ILLYAS (FTHR) PUTHULLI, 
NADUVATTOM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

84 19/01/2026 Mohammed Nihal Ummer V K (FTHR) Viralikkattil, 
Chundambatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundambatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

85 19/01/2026 SHIFANATH T K MUHAMMAD ANAS 
P (HSBN)

PURAKKOTTIL, 
POOVAKODE, 

MARUTHUR PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

86 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIR P

ABDUL NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

PATTARATHIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

87 19/01/2026 MUSHRIFA K MUHAMMED 
JAMSHAD M (HSBN)

MULAKKAL, 
CHUNDAMPATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

88 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHDIYA 
K

ALIYAR K (FTHR) KARIMBIL HOUSE, 
VELLALLOOR, 
ANAKKARA, 

ANAKKARA, 679551, 
PATTAMBI

  

89 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASAL 
K T

MUSTHAFA K T 
(FTHR)

KURUPPUTHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

90 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISHHAL K 

HAMSA K (FTHR) KANJIRAKKOTTIL, 
PAPPADAPADI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

91 19/01/2026 SHAMLA T RAFEEK (HSBN) PADINJAKKARA, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

92 19/01/2026 RINSHANA SHERIN V 
V 

MUHAMMED ADEEB 
K (HSBN)

KANDANKATTIL 
HOUSE, KODALUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
MARUTHUR PO, 

679306, PATTAMBI

  

93 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
K

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KULAKKATTIL, 
SNEHAPURAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

94 19/01/2026 ANEESH P ABHIMANUE P 
(FTHR)

PUNNENGATTU, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

95 19/01/2026 RAHIBA V SIHAB (HSBN) CHARALIL, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

96 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANZAR 
K U 

UNNIANKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPPURATH 
HOUSE, AMAYOOR P 

O, KOPPAM 
VILLAGE, AMAYOOR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

97 19/01/2026 SHAHLA SHERIN M P VAJID (HSBN) PANAGATTU 
THODIYIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

98 19/01/2026 ASLAHA THASNI K V SAMEERA K V 
(MTHR)

330, KARIMBULLI, 
MARUTHUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

99 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAMAS M K

ABDUL SAMAD M K 
(FTHR)

MANJERIKKUNNATH, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

100 19/01/2026 SUHAIB V MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

VARAMAGALATHU 
HOUSE, 

KONDOORKKARA, 
ONGALLOOR, 

KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

101 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P

SHARAFUNEESA 
(MTHR)

KALLEPARAMBIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

102 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THARIK P 

MAMMIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYUR P ,
679303, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

PERUMUDIYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

103 19/01/2026 VINITHA M MANOJ C (HSBN) CHOZHIYARATH, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

104 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ K T (HSBN)

KALACHAL, 
KOORACHIPADI, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

105 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
V M

RASIYA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMPATH 
MELETHIL, 

MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

106 19/01/2026 NARAYANAN KRISHNANKUTTY 
(OTHR)

VARIKKOTTUPARAMBIL, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

107 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA M MOHAMMED (FTHR) MUTTEKKATTIL, 
VILATHOOR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

108 19/01/2026 UMMUSALMA KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

109 19/01/2026 Muhammed Murshid K 
P 

Ummer (FTHR) Kallettupalam, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Kulukkallur, 679337, 
Pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

110 19/01/2026 SHAFAMOL  C MOHAMMED 
NABEEL P T (HSBN)

Pulikkathodi, 
Koorachippadi, Vilayur, 
Vilayur west, 679309, 

Pattambi

  

111 19/01/2026 THANSIHA P T MUSTHAFA P T 
(FTHR)

PANANGATTUTHODIYIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

112 19/01/2026 RASHID T M RAZAK T M (FTHR) RASHID MANZIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

113 19/01/2026 DEVIKA M PRAKASHAN M 
(FTHR)

ELENCHERITHODI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

114 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KANGADI, 
NADUVATTOM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

115 19/01/2026 SHAHILA JASMIN MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ C K (HSBN)

355 A, CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

116 19/01/2026 SAFNA SHARIN M K SALMAN FARIS K 
(HSBN)

KILIKOTTIL, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

117 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA MUHAMMED 
AZHARUDDEEN V 

(HSBN)

VELAKKATTIL, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

118 19/01/2026 SHALIMA NISHI T UMMU SELMA 
(MTHR)

THAZATHETHIL, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

119 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
A K 

ABDUL NASAR A K 
(FTHR)

ALINKULAM, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

120 19/01/2026 SINAN M K ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

MANCHERI 
KUNNATH, 

VADAKKUMURI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

121 19/01/2026 JABIN NASRIN MUHAMMED (FTHR) NARIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

122 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

MELANGADY, 
PULASERIKKARA, 

ONGALLUR, 
MARUTHOOR P O, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

123 19/01/2026 VALSALA GOPALAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PURAMATHRA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR 

POST, 679337, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

124 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KODANAD HOUSE, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

125 19/01/2026 SAJMA P UMMAR (FTHR) PADIJAKKARA, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

126 19/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER 

THOTTATHIL (FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

127 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M K 

VEERANKUTTI 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKOOTTATHIL, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

128 19/01/2026 FASNA K A RASHID T M (HSBN) RASHID MANZIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

129 19/01/2026 SULAIKHA K ABDUL NAZAR K 
(HSBN)

KARIMPANAKKAL, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

130 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES A K

ISMAIL A K (FTHR) APPAKANDATHIL, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

131 19/01/2026 SANIBA A MUHAMMADALI 
JOUHAR C (HSBN)

CHIRANKARA 
HOUSE, 

VANDUMTHARA, 
KOPPAM, 

MANNENGODE, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  

132 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VYLASSERI, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

133 19/01/2026 FINAS 
ABOOBACKER V

ABDUL NAZAR 
VILLAN (FTHR)

VILLAN, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

134 19/01/2026 SHAMEEMA M MUHAMMED ASIF 
(HSBN)

KADANNAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

135 19/01/2026 SAHIRUL IQBAL MAMMU HAJI (FTHR) VETTARAPARAKKAL, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

136 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK P K 

ISMAIL P K (FTHR) PALAKALAPPIL, 
KAIPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
KAIPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

137 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SALAMA T 
K

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

THONIKKADAVATH, 
PERADIYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

138 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
MK

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

MANCHERIKUNNATH, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

139 19/01/2026 SHABNA V Abdul Jaleel K (HSBN) Kuruppath, 
Natyamangalam, 

Kulukkallur, 
Chundambatta, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

140 19/01/2026 SULAIKHA KUNJHAVARA 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

141 19/01/2026 NASEEBA S SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

POOCHINGAL 
HOUSE, KODALUR, 

PATTAMBI VILLAGE, 
MELEPATTAMBI 

POST, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

142 19/01/2026 HAREESHA P HARIDASAN (FTHR) PUNNENGATTU 
PADI, PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

143 19/01/2026 RAJULA T ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
VEEDU, 

THEKKUMURI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

144 19/01/2026 ASLAMIYA V JAMSHEER K T 
(HSBN)

VARAMANGALATH, 
KONDOORKKARA, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

145 19/01/2026 SALEENA T SUBAIR P (HSBN) POOVAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

146 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M K 

VEERANKUTTI 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKKOOTTATHIL, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

147 19/01/2026 SABANA P UMMER P (FTHR) PADINJAKKARA, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

148 19/01/2026 HASLAHA FARHATH 
V K 

MUHAMMAD UNAIS 
K (HSBN)

KALLAYIL, 
PAZHANELLIPPURAM, 

CHEMBRA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

149 19/01/2026 Amal Muhammed Ali Raihanath (MTHR) Koonath Panakkattil, 
Kaippuram, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Kaippuram, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

150 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN K P

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KUNDUPALLIYALIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

151 19/01/2026 FARHA A M MAJEED A K (FTHR) ANTHUR VALAPPIL, 
MUKKOOTTA, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

152 19/01/2026 SHUHAIB C K SUBAIR (FTHR) CHAKKALIKKAL   
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

KURUVATTUR  P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

153 19/01/2026 IBRAHIM ALTHAF KASIM (FTHR) PANNIYAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

154 19/01/2026 PRANAV RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATHODI, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

155 19/01/2026 DINESH H HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

HARIVIHAR, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

156 19/01/2026 RAHULRAJ C NAGARAJAN (FTHR) CHERAKKATHODY 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

157 19/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERI K P RIYAS A P (HSBN) ANAMOOLI 
PARAMBIL, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA P 
O, 679304, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

158 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH K 

ABDHUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

159 19/01/2026 K P PATHUMMA HAMSA (HSBN) KOLOTHUPARAMBIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

160 19/01/2026 ZAINUL HABID KUNHAMMED (FTHR) POOKKOTTUKULATHIL, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

161 19/01/2026 AMEERA A NAVAS K (HSBN) KALLEKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

162 19/01/2026 SHADIYA SHERIN MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
P V  (HSBN)

PURALI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, Pattambi

  

163 19/01/2026 MEHTHAB NASRIN P 
T 

MUHAMMED AJMAL 
A K (HSBN)

ANNEAN KOTTIL, 
THEKKUMMALA, 

Thiruvegappura, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

164 19/01/2026 K C Nidha sherin Muhammed Haneesh K 
C (FTHR)

00, kongassery chullen 
kattil, Vallapuzha, 

vallapuzha, 679336, 
pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

165 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

KHADEEJA (MTHR) PULAKKAL, 
KONDOORKKARA, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

166 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K T 

UNNEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KONDOORKARATHODI, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

167 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
V P 

SAHIRUL IQBAL VP 
(FTHR)

VETTARA 
PARAKKAL, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

168 19/01/2026 MURSHIDHA M K ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MUTHIYALAKKULAM, 
CHOORAKKODE, 

PATTAMBI, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, OTTAPPALAM

  

169 19/01/2026 THOUFEERA ZEENATH (MTHR) POOTHOTTATHIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

170 19/01/2026 RAMEES K ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

KUNDUTHODI, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

171 19/01/2026 ASIN FARHANA P ANWAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

172 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNEER P K 

POOKUNHUKOYATHANGAL 
(FTHR)

POOKILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

173 19/01/2026 WAFA SHERIN K ABDUL WAHAB K 
(FTHR)

KOLAVARKUNNATH, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

174 19/01/2026 ASMABI P V MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (HSBN)

NEDIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

KURUVATTUR P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

175 19/01/2026 NAJEEB ALI K NAZAR K (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
MELEPATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 
MELEPATTAMBI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

176 19/01/2026 RASLA M SAHADUDHEEN K P 
(HSBN)

KODAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

177 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES C

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C (FTHR)

CHARALIL HOUSE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

178 19/01/2026 RAMITH K CHANDRAN (FTHR) KERALABHAVAN, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

179 19/01/2026 INDIRA KUTTIKKALI (MTHR) CHEETHAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

180 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA C 

SAFIYA (MTHR) CHEMMOTHODI, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

181 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A A

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIK (FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

182 19/01/2026 JUMAIRA M P ANEES V T (HSBN) VELUTHEDATH 
THODI, 

KODUMUNDA POST, 
MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

183 19/01/2026 RINSHAD V ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

VELAMULLI, 
MATTAYA, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA P O, 
679533, PATTAMBI

  

184 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA C MUHAMMED BASIL 
(HSBN)

THONIKKADAVATH, 
PERADIYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

185 19/01/2026 SHANID RASAL C T SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

CHERULATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
ONGALLUR I 

VILLAGE, 
MARUTHUR POST, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

186 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

187 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PADALATH, 
PURAMATHRA, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

188 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN C 
K 

ASHARAF C K (FTHR) CHAKKALIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIKKALLU, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

189 19/01/2026 Moosa Moitheen (FTHR) Kolakkattil, Vilayur, 
Vilayur, Vilayur, 
679309, Pattambi

  

190 19/01/2026 ABHINAV P KUMARAN P (FTHR) PAPPANKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA  P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

191 19/01/2026 Muhammed Sadiq Jameela (MTHR) panangattuthody, 
vilathur, vilathur, 
vilathur, 679304, 

pattambi

  

192 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSILA M 
A

ABDUSSALAM M A 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

193 19/01/2026 ASMA T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KONDURKKARA PO, 
ONGALLUR II, 

KONDURKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

194 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K 

SIDHEEK K (FTHR) KALLAKATH, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

195 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANAS M P 

MUHAMMED JISHAR 
(HSBN)

KADANNAMPATTA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

196 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF P (FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

197 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHL C SUBAIDA V K (MTHR) VALLIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KUPPOOTH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

198 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P P

ALAVI P P (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MUDAPPAKKAD, 
PARUTHUR, 

PARUTHUR PO, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

199 19/01/2026 FATHIMA BASILA MUHAMMED 
AMANULLA (FTHR)

EDAPPAYIL, 
THEKKUMMALA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

200 19/01/2026 Rifana Parveen M T Ameer M T (FTHR) Mootharathodi, Vilayur, 
Vilayur, Vilayur, 
679309, Pattambi

  

201 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shaheer P P Abdul Rasakk P P 
(FTHR)

Palakka Parambil, 
Prabhapuram, Koppam, 
Mannnengode, 679307, 

Pattambi

  

202 19/01/2026 PRABHITHA K VALSALA (MTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PURAMATHRA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR 

POST, 679337, 
PATTAMBI

  

203 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

POTTAKKALATHIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

204 19/01/2026 SAJNA C P SHAHEEN ALI (HSBN) AYYAMMADAKKAL, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

205 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSEEH M P 

MOHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

MARAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

206 19/01/2026 Mufeeda K T Muhammed Niyas V 
(HSBN)

591, Karakkad, Ongallur 
2, Kondoorkara, 
679313, Pattambi

  

207 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAJAD 
V T 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) VALIYATHODI, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

208 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN k MUHAMMED RASAK 
K (FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KIZHAYUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
KIZHAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

209 19/01/2026 SHIFANA SAINAB K MUHAMMAD K 
(FTHR)

KONGASSERY 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

210 19/01/2026 SHAMEER HASSAN K 
M

ABDUL RAHMAN K 
M  (FTHR)

KARUVAMAKKAYIL, 
AMAYUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

211 19/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN P SULAIMAN (FTHR) POOCHA KOOTTAYI  
THERUVU, 

MARUTHUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

212 19/01/2026 RIYA C ABDUL ASIS C (FTHR) CHOONDATHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

213 19/01/2026 SUHAIL V KHADEEJA (MTHR) VELLADATH HOUSE, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

214 19/01/2026 ABDUL JAFFAR M MOHAMMED (FTHR) NADUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KONDOORKKARA P 
O, ONGALLUR II, 

KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

215 19/01/2026 SNEHA K SURESHBABU K 
(FTHR)

KARIMPULLIYIL, K, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

216 19/01/2026 POOJA N P UNNIKRISHNAN N P 
(FTHR)

NOTTANKANDATHU, 
KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

217 19/01/2026 Muhammad Shameem K Ali K (FTHR) Kallekkattil House, 
Kodaloor, Pattambi, 

Melepattambi, 679306, 
Pattambi

  

218 19/01/2026 JEENA DAS V MOHANDAS V (FTHR) VADERI, 
KANDENKAVU, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

219 19/01/2026 BINU RISHAD P P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P P (FTHR)

POOLAKKAPALLIYALIL, 
PAILIPPURAM, 

CHEMBRA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

220 19/01/2026 RISLA THASNI K T SHAFEEK T (HSBN) THIYYATTIL HOUSE, 
KALLADIPATTA PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

221 19/01/2026 ANAHA ALI ALI KURSI PALLATH 
(FTHR)

KURSIPALLATH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

222 19/01/2026 IYASUDHEEN V SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VAILASSERY, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

223 19/01/2026 FIDHA SHERI K ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA  P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

224 19/01/2026 SWAFA NASRIN P T ABDUL NAZAR P T 
(FTHR)

PANANGATTUTHODIYIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

225 19/01/2026 MUHSINA T MOHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

THAZHETHODIYIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

226 19/01/2026 RAHADA FARSANA 
C T 

IBRAHIM C T (FTHR) CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

227 19/01/2026 ISMAIL K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KANIYARATTIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

228 19/01/2026 MEHRIN HAMZA T T (FTHR) THIRUVATTUTHODY 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

KURUVATTUR P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

229 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M SULTHAN IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

MEDATTIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
KAIPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

230 19/01/2026 UMAIBA T P ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

KARUVARATH, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

231 19/01/2026 RIFANATH K NUSARA K (MTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULASSERIKKARA, 
ONGALLUR, 

MARUTHOOR P O, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

232 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ K 
P

SAFIYA K (MTHR) KALAKKANDATHIL 
PALLIYALTHODY, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

233 19/01/2026 SAKEENA 
THASNEEM 

ABDUL LATHEEF B 
V (FTHR)

BAVUVALAPPIL, 
UMIKKUNNU, 

PATTAMBI POST, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

234 19/01/2026 SHINSHAD P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KONDURKARA PO, 

ONGALLUR II, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

235 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
K P 

BASHEER (HSBN) CHITHANAPALLY, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST P O, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

236 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH T T 

Asharaf (FTHR) Tharayilthodi, 
Pokkupadi, Ongallur-1, 
Kalladipatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

237 19/01/2026 JAMEELA V MUHAMMED (FTHR) VARAMANGALATH, 
PRABHAPURAM, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

238 19/01/2026 JASLA P P KUNHALAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

239 19/01/2026 FATHIMA USNA M E MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB A P (HSBN)

545, 
AKKAPPARAMBU, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

240 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RUFAID P P

USMAN (FTHR) PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

241 19/01/2026 ANAN ALI KURSI 
PALLATH 

ALI KURSIPALLATH 
(FTHR)

KURSIPALLATH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

242 19/01/2026 ABHINAV P SURESH BABU P 
(FTHR)

PALLATH, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

243 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MARJANA MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PATTARATHIL, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

244 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEERALI T 

SAKKEER (FTHR) THIYYATTIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE  P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

245 19/01/2026 Jamshad E M Subaida K P (MTHR) Erattayil House, 
Kodalur, Pattambi, 
Maruthur, 679306, 

Pattambi

  

246 19/01/2026 FATIMA MINSIYA K 
T 

SHABEERALI K T 
(FTHR)

86-B/ 
KALLAKKATTUTHODI, 

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

247 19/01/2026 SREYA T P SATHEESH T P (FTHR) THOTTOZHIPALLIYALIL, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

248 19/01/2026 SHABNA P ABDULHAMEED P 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL, 
KAIPPURAM P O, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

249 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KOLAMBAN, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

250 19/01/2026 NOORJAHAN K MUHAMMED RIYAS 
A K (HSBN)

AZHAKAN 
KANDATHIL, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

251 19/01/2026 ASNA A RASHEEDA (MTHR) ANTHYAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

252 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA P K ABDUL NASIR (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
NEDUGOTTOOR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUGATTOOR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

253 19/01/2026 AYISHA ALAVI (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPPATTU 
THODI, VILATHUR, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

254 19/01/2026 THAMJEETHA 
SULTHANA 

SIYAD O T (HSBN) ORAVUTHODI, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

255 19/01/2026 FARSANA K P HASSAN (FTHR) KOPPATH, 
PERUMUDIYUR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYUR, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

256 19/01/2026 THASNI K MUHAMMED 
SAINUL ASHIQ N 

(HSBN)

NHELIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA 
POST, 679337, 

PATTAMBI

  

257 19/01/2026 AHAMMAD ZAYAN 
K V 

MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KALLINGAL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

258 19/01/2026 FASEELA TP MUSTHAFA (HSBN) ONAKUZHIYIL, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

259 19/01/2026 ASHIFA V MUHAMAD 
FARUQUE (HSBN)

PUTHEN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

260 19/01/2026 ASIMA M K IBRAHIM M K (FTHR) MACHINGATHODY 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

261 19/01/2026 NOUSHABA YASMIN 
C P

NOUSHAD C P (FTHR) CHUTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

262 19/01/2026 SHAMNA K K RASHEED (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

263 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASLIM K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

264 19/01/2026 SAMEENA A NASAR A (FTHR) ARINJIKKAL, 
KODALOOR, 
MARUTHUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

265 19/01/2026 SAFNA THANSI P K MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P (HSBN)

POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAPPALAM, 
VILAYUR, 

EDAPPALAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

266 19/01/2026 FIROZ BABU P T HANEEFA (FTHR) PERUMBRA THODI 
HOUSE, 

KODUMUNDA P O,
679303, 

MUTHUTHALA 
VILLAGE, 

KODUMUNDA, 
679303, PATTAMBI 

TALUK

  

267 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJLATH 
V 

MOHAMMED 
SHEFEEQ P (HSBN)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

268 19/01/2026 SALINI T S NIVIN (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

269 19/01/2026 NITHYA K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KOOTHUPARAMBATHU 
PADI, KARIMBULLI, 

MARUTHUR PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

270 19/01/2026 AISWARYA C B BIJU C V (FTHR) CHATHAMKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

271 19/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K S ZAINUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

20/66 C, Ongallur, 
Ongallur, Kalladipatta, 

679313, Pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

272 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA P P MOIDU P P (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

273 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR P

SIDDEEK P (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

PARUDUR, 
CHERUKUDANGAD, 

679305, PATTAMBI

  

274 19/01/2026 Ayisha Fidha Rasak K P (FTHR) Kallettupalam, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

275 19/01/2026 FIDHA AFRIN C K ASHARAF C (FTHR) CHAKKALIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIKKALLU, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

276 19/01/2026 VENUGOPALAN P P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PULIKKA 
PANDARATHIL, 

PAZHANELLIPPURAM ,CHEMBRA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

277 19/01/2026 Fathimath Hisana K Mujeeb Rahiman P V 
(HSBN)

08/357-C Pukkela 
Valappil, Mullamkunnu, 

Kappur, Eravakkad, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

278 19/01/2026 ANSILA A SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

NELLISSERI HOUSE, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

279 19/01/2026 SARANYA K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KOOTHUPARAMBATHU 
PADI HOUSE, 
KARIMBULLI, 

MARUTHUR PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

280 19/01/2026 GAYATHRY U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SREEBHAVAN, 
SANGARAMANGALAM, 

VALLOOR, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

281 19/01/2026 KHADEEJA T MUHAMED (HSBN) THACHANGATTIL, 
PAZHANELLIPPURAM, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

282 19/01/2026 Anjana K T K T Velayudhan (FTHR) Vailisserikundil Hou, 
Ongallur, Kalladippatta, 
Kalladippatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

283 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF 
V 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VALILLATHODI, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

284 19/01/2026 LUBNA SHIRIN A MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
P (HSBN)

CHOTHEDATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
PATTAMBI, 

KODUMUNDA, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

285 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
C

ABDUL NASAR C 
(FTHR)

Nasar manzil, liberty, 
pattambi, pattambi, 
679303, pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

286 19/01/2026 VISHNU VASAN P V VASANTHI C (MTHR) PANTHAMVEETTIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

287 19/01/2026 MUNAVIR T P USAINAR T P (FTHR) THACHAMPARAMBATH, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

288 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED KOYA 
P 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAPPATHODI, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

289 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
K 

HUSAINAR K (FTHR) KINANGATTIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

290 19/01/2026 SHAHADIYA P MUHAMMED RIYAS 
T (HSBN)

THURUMBATH, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

291 19/01/2026 RAMSHEENA K K SHOUKKATHALI P T 
(HSBN)

PANANGATTU 
THODI, VILATHUR, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

292 19/01/2026 ANEESHA K MOHAMED NISHAD 
P K (HSBN)

PANNIYAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHOORAKKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKKODE PO, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

293 19/01/2026 VIJAY P VISHWAMBARAN P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

294 19/01/2026 IRFAN ASLAM M SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MAKKADAYIL, 
NADUVATTAM VIA, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

295 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHAILA A ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKKULAM, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

296 19/01/2026 MINHA FERVIN SHAJID (FTHR) KARIYAT HOUSE, 
KOZHIKKUNNU,PATTAMBI 

P O, PATTAMBI 
VILLAGE, PATTAMBI 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

297 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) MAKKANDATHIL, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

298 19/01/2026 FARHANA SHIRIN P 
T 

ABBAS P T (FTHR) PANANGATTUTHODI, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

299 19/01/2026 SAHLA T K FAIZAL T K (FTHR) THAZHATHE 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

AMAYOOR P O, 
KOPPAM VILLAGE, 
AMAYOOR POST, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

300 19/01/2026 SHEBNA K P NAZAR (FTHR) KUNDUPALLIYALIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

301 19/01/2026 AL SABITH M K THAHIRA T (MTHR) MADAYIKOLMANNIL, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

302 19/01/2026 BINSHIFA C MUHAMMED RIYAS 
M P (HSBN)

MANNARPATTA, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

303 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER C

BALKKKEES C K 
(MTHR)

CHERKKAYIL, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

304 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUBASHIRA K K

MUHAMED 
SHAMEER V (HSBN)

VIRALIKKATTIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

305 19/01/2026 HASANATHUNNISA IBRAHIM SAJID K 
(FTHR)

KALAPPARAYIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

306 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM P 

FAIZAL (FTHR) PALASSERY, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

307 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MANAL P HAMZA P (FTHR) PEEDIYEKKAL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

308 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH RINSHA Moideen Padinjarethil 
(FTHR)

Padinjarethil, 
Thathanampully, 

Kulukkallur, 
Thathanampully, 
679337, Pattambi

  

309 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi P Moidheenkutty (FTHR) Palathingal House, 
Pattambi, Pattambi, 
Kizhayur, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

310 19/01/2026 SHAMEERA M NASAR (HSBN) KURUTHOLAYIL, 
KODUMUNDA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
KODUMUNDA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

311 19/01/2026 HARSHA NIJAH K ALI SADATH (FTHR) KACHERI HOUSE, 
POKKUPADI , 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

312 19/01/2026 SHIHANA P BASHEER (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KIZHAYOOR PO, 

PATTAMBI, 
KIZHAYOOR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

313 19/01/2026 MUFEEDA P P MOOSAL KALIM 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PULASSERY, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

314 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K P 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K P (FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, PERADIYUR, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR 

WEST, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

315 19/01/2026 muhammed shamil M T Hamza M T (FTHR) MADATHODI, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 

thiruvegapura, 
thiruvegapura, 679304, 

pattambi

  

316 19/01/2026 SHEEBA C SURESH BABU K P 
(HSBN)

KARIPPALI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

317 19/01/2026 HARSHIDA K A MOHAMMAD AARIF 
(HSBN)

CHAYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KONDOORKKARA, 
KIZHAYUR PO, 
ONGALLUR II, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

318 19/01/2026 AFEEFA SHARIN K T KUNHAPPUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

43-A/
KOTTARATHODI, 

AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

319 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P K MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V (HSBN)

VILASSERY, 
PERADIYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

320 19/01/2026 ADHIL HAMSA NOUSHAD P (FTHR) POONTHOTTATHIL, 
NADUVATTAM VIA, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

321 19/01/2026 ARSHINA C T HANEEFA (FTHR) CHEMBOTTUTHODI, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

322 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIYAS 
V T 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER V T (FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, POILOOR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

323 19/01/2026 NUSRATH K SHARFUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KANDENKATTIL, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

324 19/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS C MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHOLAKKATHODY, 
MAPPATTUKKARA, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

325 19/01/2026 SHIFANA P P AHAMAD (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KIZHAYOOR P O, 

PATTAMBI, 
KIZHAYOOR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

326 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER C K

BALKKEES C K 
(MTHR)

CHERKKAYIL, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

327 19/01/2026 Saleena E T Hamza M T (HSBN) MADATHODI, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 

thiruvegapura, 
thiruvegapura, 679304, 

pattambi

  

328 19/01/2026 SHAMIL T K SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, AMAYUR P 

O, KOPPAM 
VILLAGE, AMAYUR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

329 19/01/2026 SREEJITH T P VIJAYAKUMARAN T 
P (FTHR)

107 A, 
RARAMKANDATH, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

330 19/01/2026 Mohammed Anshif K Basheer K (FTHR) Kolambil House, Mele 
Pattambi, Pattambi, 

Mele Pattambi, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

331 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZIL 
K

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
MANNENGOD, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGOD, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

332 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K T 

BASHEER K T (FTHR) KOTTIYATHODI, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA P 
O, 679337, PATTAMBI

  

333 19/01/2026 ANSHIDHA SHERIN K ALI (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
KODALUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

334 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA 
SUHARA T 

ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

11/ THOTTATHIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

335 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD 
T K 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKINKATTIL, 
PALOLIKKULAMBU, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR 

WEST, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

336 19/01/2026 Anwar Thangal K N Kunhi Seethikoya 
Thangal (FTHR)

Kannantheli nalintakath, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

337 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BINSHAD C 

NOUSHADALI C 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
PATTAMBI ROAD, 

VALLAPUZHA 
VILLAGE, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

338 19/01/2026 SURESHBABU K P SHEEBA C (WIFE) KARIPPALI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

339 19/01/2026 AHAMMED SALMAN 
K 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARUVANKUZHY, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

340 19/01/2026 Mohammed Rinshad T 
K 

Mohamadali T K 
(FTHR)

THELATH 
KUNNUMPURATH, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

341 19/01/2026 R ABDUR RAHEEM MAIMOONA (WIFE) MANAKKATHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

342 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SIMIN SAITH MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

343 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFZAL 
K T 

SHAJUMON K T 
(FTHR)

KOTTILINGAL 
THODI, 

KARIMBULLY, 
ONGALLUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

344 19/01/2026 FAMEELA K P SAINUL ABID N 
(HSBN)

NHELIYATHODI, 
CHUNDAMPATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA P 
O, 679337, PATTAMBI

  

345 19/01/2026 RAMSIYA T MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQU P (HSBN)

PALATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANPADI, 
PARUDOOR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

346 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
P K

ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

POOKKOTTUKULAM, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

347 19/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA E UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

EDATHOLE, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

348 19/01/2026 Abdul Basheer Unneienkutty (FTHR) Makkandayil, 
Chundambatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundambatta, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

349 19/01/2026 Siraj Mohideen H Beevi (WIFE) PADAPARAMBIL, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

350 19/01/2026 PAVITHRA P PRABHAKARAN P 
(FTHR)

PADAPPAAYIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

351 19/01/2026 ABDUL KADAR A M SULAIMAN (FTHR) MADATHIL THODI 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR 

P O,679306, 
ONGALLUR-1, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI TALUK

  

352 19/01/2026 MEHJABIN P MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PATTARATHIL, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

353 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA K SABITHA K (MTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

354 19/01/2026 SHIFILY P BASHEER (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KIZHAYUR PO, 

PATTAMBI, 
KIZHAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

355 19/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN K T ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

KOORIYATTTUTHODI 
HOUSE, MELE 

MANJALUNGAL, 
PATTAMBI, 

MELEPATTAMBI P O, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

356 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA SHAMEER C P (FTHR) CHUTTUPARAMBIL, 
SANKARAMANAGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANAGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

357 19/01/2026 AFSATH T MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KUNDUTHODI 
VAZHAYIL, 

VIYATNAM PADI, 
KOPPAM, 

KIZHUMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

358 19/01/2026 NISMA SOOFIYA T T ABBAS (FTHR) THATTARATHODI, 
KALLADIPATTA, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

359 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH C T 

MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

345 
CHELAKATTUTHODI, 

MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, OTTAPPALAM

  

360 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZIL 
A 

ASHRAF (FTHR) HALAM PARAMBIL, 
KODALOOR, 
ONGALLUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

361 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFUVAN M 

ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

362 19/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K ALI K (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
KODALUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

363 19/01/2026 NASEEMA P M ABDUL LATHEEF N 
(HSBN)

NELLISSERI HOUSE, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

364 19/01/2026 SUHARA BEEVI C K SHARAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

OTTAMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR 
POST, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

365 19/01/2026 VISWAJITH M P VINOD KUMAR M P  
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

366 19/01/2026 FARSANA P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

PALATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANPADI, 
PARUDUR, 

CHERUKUDANGAD, 
679305, PATTAMBI

  

367 19/01/2026 JANNATH SHERIN A JAFAR A (FTHR) ADUKURUSSI 
HOUSE, 

KODALUR,MELEPATTAMBI 
P O, PATTAMBI 

VILLAGE, 
MELEPATTAMBI 

POST, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

368 19/01/2026 NIHALA NASRIN K T KT FATHIMA (MTHR) KADUKKATHODI, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

369 19/01/2026 SALINI V VINOD P (HSBN) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR POST, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

370 19/01/2026 Fathima Sana 
Valiyapeediyekkal 

Anshad K N (HSBN) Kannantheli 
Nalintakath, 

Mulayankavu, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

371 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIFIL A 
P

ABUTHAHIR A P 
(FTHR)

AMBALAPARAMBIL, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

PATTAMBI, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

372 19/01/2026 Mohammed Firaz AK Remshina PP (MTHR) 58, Vallapuzha Railway 
station, Vallapuzha, 
Vallapuzha, 679336, 

Pattambi

  

373 19/01/2026 SHIFANATHUL 
HARSHA M K

YOUSAF M K (FTHR) MOOLEKKULANGARA 
HOUSE, KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI P O, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

374 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
K

ALI K (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
KODALUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

375 19/01/2026 AMAANA FATHIMA 
A M 

ABDUL KHADER A M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL THODI 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR 

P O,679306, 
ONGALLUR-1 

VILLAGE, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI TALUK

  

376 19/01/2026 JAMSHEENA P ABOOBACKAR 
SIDDIQ V (HSBN)

VARAMANGALATH, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

377 19/01/2026 KABEER E K YAHU E K (FTHR) 400/A, MARUTHUR, 
ONGALLUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

378 19/01/2026 SHIBLA K P SWALAHUDHEEN A 
K (HSBN)

AVUNJIKKATTIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

379 19/01/2026 SHIMNA THASNIM P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

PATTAMBI, MELE 
PATTAMBI, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

380 19/01/2026 SHABANA SHIRIN K 
K

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KADUKKAMKUNNATH, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

381 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANSHIF C 

ASHRAF (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

382 19/01/2026 JAYADEVAN K P DEVADAS (FTHR) PUTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, AMAYUR P 

O, PATTAMBI, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

383 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HAFNAN K HIDAYATHULLA 
(FTHR)

KANDENKATTIL 
HOUSE, UMIKUNNU, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

384 19/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN O AYYAPPAN O (FTHR) OLANCHERY, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

385 19/01/2026 RASHEED K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KUTTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

UMIKKUNNU, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

386 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD C 

RASHEED (FTHR) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
PATTAMBI ROAD, 

VALLAPUZHA 
VILLAGE, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

387 19/01/2026 MUSHRIFA A K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA A K 

(FTHR)

APPAKKADAN, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA P 
O, 679337, PATTAMBI

  

388 19/01/2026 RAIHANA P P MOHAMMED 
SHABEER A P (HSBN)

AMBALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM POST, 
679572, TIRUR

  

389 19/01/2026 SUHAILA THASNIM 
V 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) VELICHAMTHODI, 
CHOORAKKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKKODE, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

390 19/01/2026 NASEEF M P SULAIMAN (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

391 19/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
KIZHAKETHIL 

MOHAMED KUTTY 
KIZHAKETHIL (FTHR)

KIZHAKETHIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

392 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAIHAN P 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
AMAYUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

393 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KALAKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAPPALAM, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 

EDAPPALAM, 679308, 
PATTAMBI

  

394 19/01/2026 NASEEHATH 
MISRIYA V 

SAID ALAVI FARIS C 
K (HSBN)

CHENTHRAM 
KUZHIYIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR P O, 

679304, PATTAMBI

  

395 19/01/2026 NADEERA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARUVAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

JAWANPADY, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 

NADUVATTAM, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

396 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
K T 

ABDUL JABBAR K T 
(FTHR)

KOORIYATTUTHODI, 
MELE 

MANJALUNGAL, 
PATTAMBI, 

MELEPATTAMBI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

397 19/01/2026 SAFA C HYDERALI C (FTHR) CHARALIL, 
VALLOOR, 
PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

398 19/01/2026 NIVEDITHA S SHANMUGHANARAYANAN 
V M (FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
ANDALADI, 

ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

399 19/01/2026 Fathima Henna P Rasheed (FTHR) Payarottil House, 
Perumudiyoor, 

Muthuthala, 
Perumudiyoor, 679303, 

pattambi

  

400 19/01/2026 JOWHAR ALI P P ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

PADIKKA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

KOPPAM, AMAYUR 
POST, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

401 19/01/2026 MUHNISA P K AMEEN BADHUSHA 
(HSBN)

PULLANIKKATTIL, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

402 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUSHEED 

ABDUL NASAR K T 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL THODY 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
P O,679303, 

PATTAMBI VILLAGE, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI 
TALUK

  

403 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBNA A MUHAMMED IQBAL 
A K (HSBN)

APPAMKANDATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

404 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P K 

AMEER ALI (FTHR) PANNIYAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

405 19/01/2026 SUDEESH KP Sarojini (MTHR) Kalampattaparambil, 
Kozhikkottiri, 
Muthuthala, 

Kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

406 19/01/2026 FARAS BIN FAISAL 
M T 

FAISAL M T (FTHR) MARIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

KURUVATTUR P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

407 19/01/2026 SHEHARBAN A S MUHAMMED 
RASHID P (HSBN)

PALATHINGAL, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

408 19/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KOLLARUTHODY, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

409 19/01/2026 SANJIMA K S PREMA P (MTHR) PUZHAKKAL, 
thiruvegapura, 
thiruvegapura, 

thiruvegapura, 679304, 
pattambi

  

410 19/01/2026 RASEENA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K T 

(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPPATT 
THODI HOUSE, 
VILATHUR PO, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

411 19/01/2026 SHIFANA P MUHAMMED AKBAR 
ALI (FTHR)

PLATHODI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

412 19/01/2026 SABEELA E K SHAMEED (HSBN) THAVALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR P 
O, MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

413 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD P 

SAITHALAVI P 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL, 
THUDIKKAL, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

414 19/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSIYA C 
P 

ASSAINAR (FTHR) CHERUPURATH, 
KIZHUMURI, 

KOPPAM, 
KIZHUMURI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

415 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFLA FATHIMATH 
SUHARA (MTHR)

KANDATHODI, 
VILAYUR WEST, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

416 19/01/2026 RAMANI M SANKARANARAYANAN 
(HSBN)

KAVILPURAKKAL, K 
P KAVU, ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

417 19/01/2026 SELVA FATHIMMA K 
T 

SIDHEEK (FTHR) KOTTARATHODI, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

418 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANA K SAKKER ALI K  
(FTHR)

KANDENKATTIL, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

419 19/01/2026 ANSA V M NISAMUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PALLITHAZHATH, 
MELE PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, MELE 

PATTAMBI, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

420 19/01/2026 JYOTHI M P MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

VAILATTU 
PADINJARETHIL, 
PERUMUDIYUR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYUR, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

421 19/01/2026 LATHEEFA U NISHAD N U (HSBN) POONTHODAN, 
AMAYUR KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, AMAYUR, 
679303, PALAKKAD

  

422 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS 
V

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA V (FTHR)

377 
VARAMANGALATH, 
VADANAMKURISSI, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
VADANAMKURISSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

423 19/01/2026 SMITHA M SANTHA (MTHR) MARKKASSERI, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

424 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID T P 

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

THAIKKATTU 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

MARUTHUR, 
ONGALLUR I 

VILLAGE, 
MARUTHUR POST, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

425 19/01/2026 HARITHA T P SUJITH (HSBN) PARAPPURAM, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

426 19/01/2026 AFREENA BANU V P NASEEF M P (HSBN) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

427 19/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN N M MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ V (HSBN)

VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KARAKKAD , 
KONDOORKKARA 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 
KONDOORKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

428 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
P 

MOHAMMED SAJID P 
(FTHR)

PALLATH, 
MARUTHOOR, 
ONGALLUR 1, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

429 19/01/2026 MUBEENA N NOORMUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

NEDUNGATTIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA P 
O, 679304, PATTAMBI

  

430 19/01/2026 Muhammed Swafwan K Asmabi (MTHR) Kavathiyattil, 
Kozhikkottiri, Pattambi, 
Kozhikkottiri, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

431 19/01/2026 MUFEEDA P P MOHAMED NISHAM 
K (HSBN)

KANKADI, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

432 19/01/2026 HASHIM N MUHAMMED (FTHR) NANTHIARATHIL 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR 

PO, ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

433 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEB K T 

JAFAR HUSSAIN K T 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR P 
O, MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

434 19/01/2026 JAFAR V V ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

VAIKKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMUDIYUR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYUR, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

435 19/01/2026 MOHAMEDALI 
EDAPARAMBIL 

MOHAMED (FTHR) EDAPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR 1, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

436 19/01/2026 AYISHATHUL 
SHAMEEMA P P 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

PINNAKKUM 
PARAMBIL, 

MALAPPURAM, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

437 19/01/2026 AMNA YOONUS P P YOONUS SALEEM P 
P (FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

438 19/01/2026 THASNI C SALEEM (HSBN) KODALIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

439 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

THIYYATTIL, HILAL 
NAGAR, KARAKAD, 

KONDURKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

440 19/01/2026 SHIBILA. M VELAYUDHAN M 
(FTHR)

MADAYIL, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

679309, PATTAMBI

  

441 19/01/2026 SHARFINA P SHARAFUDHEENP K 
(HSBN)

BUSHARA MANSIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

442 19/01/2026 MAROOBA T JAIFAR K (HSBN) KANDEMKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

443 19/01/2026 SHIBILA K SUHAIR C (HSBN) CHEEKKARATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM,KONDURKARA 
P O, ONGALLUR II, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

444 19/01/2026 neethu k SAJITH C (HSBN) CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

445 19/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN K P ABDUL NOUFAL K P 
(FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

446 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K T

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

KANNAMTHODI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

447 19/01/2026 AYSHALUTHUFA T P ABDUL JABBAR T P 
(FTHR)

THAIKKATTUPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR I 
VILLAGE, 

MARUTHUR POST, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

448 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARSANA T T 

SHOUKATHALI M T 
(HSBN)

MELEPPPATTUTHODI, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

449 19/01/2026 NOUSHIBA K K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KORAKKOTTIL, 
MANJAMBRA, 

VILATHUR, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

450 19/01/2026 JASEEMA SASMIN V 
T

MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
K (HSBN)

KALAKKANDATHIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

451 19/01/2026 RASAN ABDUL 
HAMEED 

ABDUL HAMEED 
KOONATH 

PANAKKATTIL 
(FTHR)

KOONATH 
PANAKKATTIL, 

KAIPPURAM, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

452 19/01/2026 Muhammed haseeb P Muhammed basheer P 
(FTHR)

Padaparambil, 
Kozhikkottiri, 
Muthuthala, 

Kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
Pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

453 19/01/2026 SREEKAILAS P SHIVASANKARAN 
(FTHR)

PUNNASSERIPADI, 
CHERUKODE, 
CHERUKODE, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

454 19/01/2026 ANSILA NESLI K K ANSAR K K (FTHR) KORAKKOTTIL, 
MANJAMBRA, 

VILATHUR, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

455 19/01/2026 THASNIMA SHERIN 
K T 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR 
POST, MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

456 19/01/2026 SALEENA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMKULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

457 19/01/2026 SHAHEEMA K HASHIM N (HSBN) NANTHIARATHIL 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR 

PO, ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

458 19/01/2026 Muhammed Mashood C Abdul Rafeeq (FTHR) chithanampalli, odupara, 
vilayur, vilayur west, 

679309, pattambi

  

459 19/01/2026 GOWTHAM 
KRISHNA K

MANIKANTAN 
(FTHR)

KUTHIRAM KUZHI, 
MATTAYA, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

460 19/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED M 
T

AISHA (MTHR) MANEKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

461 19/01/2026 MALAVIKA 
MANIKANDAN 

MANIKANDAN N P 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHA, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

462 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K 

ABDULU (FTHR) KALLAKATH, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

463 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAMIL SHAJAHAN E T 
(FTHR)

ETTILATHODI, 
NAMBRAM, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

464 19/01/2026 CT Fathima Nitha musthafa (FTHR) cheroolathodi, 
mannengode, koppam, 
mennengode, 679307, 

pattambi

  

465 19/01/2026 AKHIL UDAYAN M UDAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MAMILITHODIYIL, 
THRITHALAKOPPAM, 
KOPPAM, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

466 19/01/2026 NAZEEBA A S HASSAN SAHIB A S 
(FTHR)

KOOTTAYI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MARUTHUR PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

467 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
KALLINGAL (FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
SAIDALIPADI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

468 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARISA K 

YOUSEPH P M (FTHR) KUNNAMKULATHINGAL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

469 19/01/2026 Muhammed Fawaz Raihanath (MTHR) Padaparambil, 
Kozhikkottiri, 
Muthuthala, 

Kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

470 19/01/2026 ADARSH R SUNITHA K (MTHR) USHA NILAYAM, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

471 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K

MOHAMMED AYOOB 
K (FTHR)

KODAKKADATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

472 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

VEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAYAMKULATHINGAL, 
KIZHAYUR PO, 
ONGALLUR II, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

473 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA S P 

FAISALBAVA (FTHR) SANTHIPURATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

474 19/01/2026 KADEEJA MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

ELLATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, LIBERTY 

STREET, PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

475 19/01/2026 ATHIKA THASNI E T SHAFEEK M (HSBN) MUKKATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, MARUTHUR 

P O, ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

476 19/01/2026 Navas Padinharathodi MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PADINHARATHODI 
HOUSE, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
POST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

477 19/01/2026 ARDRA UDAYAN M UDAYAKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MAMMILITHODIYIL, 
THRITHALAKOPPAM, 
KOPPAM, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

478 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASHID K 

NASAR K (FTHR) KOTTYATTUTHODI, 
NATTYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMPATTA 

PO, 679337, 
PATTAMBI

  

479 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
C T 

AMEER ABBAS 
(FTHR)

CHIRKANDATHODI, 
KIZHAYUR, 
PATTAMBI, 

KIZHAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

480 19/01/2026 FASEELA HUSNI MUBARAQ E 
(HSBN)

EDATHOL, 
PUTHANKULAM, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

481 19/01/2026 SANHA MUHAMED 
MUSTHAFA P P 

(FTHR)

PADATHUMPEEDIKAYIL, 
PULASSERI, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

482 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBHASHEER 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) CHEROOTH, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

483 19/01/2026 SAYID MUHAMMED 
MUFASSIL P V

SAYED MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 

PATTAMBI, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 

679303, PATTAMBAI

  

484 19/01/2026 AMJAD M T ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

MADATHODI, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

485 19/01/2026 Arshed E M Subaida K P (MTHR) Erattayil House, 
Kodaloor, Pattambi, 
Maruthur, 679306, 

Pattambi

  

486 19/01/2026 SEENATH P T ABDUL SHAHEEN 
(HSBN)

PANAGATTU 
THODIYIL, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYUR, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

487 19/01/2026 Muhammed Abdul 
Basith P P

Raihanath (MTHR) Padaparambil, 
Kozhikkottiri, 
Muthuthala, 

Kozhikkottiri, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

488 19/01/2026 Najiya K Ali Akbar (FTHR) Mundath, Kizhumuri, 
Koppam, Kizhmuri, 

679307, Pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

489 19/01/2026 JIMSHI K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
V (HSBN)

VARAMANGALATH, 
KOLLIPPARAMBU, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

490 19/01/2026 SHIFANA JASMINE K JAFFER SADIKALI 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHETHIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

491 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAHIS 
K K 

ALIKUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KATTIKUNNATH, 
KUNNUPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

492 19/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
ALIKKAL 

HAMZA ALIKKAL 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
MELE PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, MELE 

PATTAMBI, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  

493 19/01/2026 HUSNA ABDUL 
KHADER 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

ANDIKKATTIL, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

494 19/01/2026 RASIYA SULTHANA 
P T 

SAJI MON K (HSBN) KODAKKADAN, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

495 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ANZIL 
T

JAMAL T (FTHR) THIYYATTIL HOUSE, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

496 19/01/2026 GAZALA MUHAMED MUHAMED KUTTY 
ERAKKINGAL (FTHR)

ERAKKINGAL, 
MANJALUNGAL, 

ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

497 19/01/2026 Ali KP Ramla E (WIFE) Koonath Panakkattil, 
Kaippuram, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Kaippuram, 679308, 

Pattambi

  

498 19/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif T Asharaf (FTHR) Thekkethil, 
Prabhapuram, Koppam, 
Mannengode, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

499 19/01/2026 NOUSHAD MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

RAMANATH HOUSE, 
LIBERTY STREET, 

PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

500 19/01/2026 SREEHARI KP PRADEEP KP (FTHR) kozhikunnath, liberty, 
pattambi, pattambi, 
679303, pattambi

  

501 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K V ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
T (HSBN)

THEKKETHIL, 
PRABHAPURAM, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE P O, 
679307, PATTAMBI

  

502 19/01/2026 JASEELA SHIRIN M T MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMATHODI, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

503 19/01/2026 HASNA K P ASHARAF (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

504 19/01/2026 ANEES MON K P MOHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

NAIKUNATH, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

505 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M P Rasheed M P (FTHR) Mullappatta, 
Koorachippadi, Vilayur, 

Vilayur, 679309, 
Pattambi

  

506 19/01/2026 SAHLA M UMMAR (FTHR) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

507 19/01/2026 ABDUL KARIM 
ELATUPARAMBIL 

ALI (FTHR) ELATHUPARAMBIL, 
KIZHAYUR POST, 

PATTAMBI, 
KIZHAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

508 19/01/2026 DEVADATH T P Makku T P (FTHR) Thekkepurakkal, 
Thathanampully, 

Kulukkallur, 
Thathanampully, 
679337, Pattambi

  

509 19/01/2026 ASHIFA R K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK P K (HSBN)

PADINHAKKARA, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

510 19/01/2026 NAJIYA A K ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

APPAMKANDATHIL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

511 19/01/2026 ALFAS C HAMZA (FTHR) CHINNAMYNATTIL 
VEEDU, KODALUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

512 19/01/2026 VINILA KP PRABHAKARAN KP 
(FTHR)

kozhikunnath, liberty, 
pattambi, pattambi, 
679303, pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

513 19/01/2026 SANGEETH DAKSH E RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

EYYAMMADAKKAL, 
MANJAMBRA, 

VILATHUR, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

514 19/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

VELLAKKAVIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

515 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
P P

UMMAR (FTHR) PADIKKAPPARAMBIL, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

516 19/01/2026 UMMU SAHLA A K A K MUHAMMED 
ALI (FTHR)

AZHAKANKANDATHIL, 
KAIPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
KAIPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

517 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SANAH T K SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

THURUTHI 
KUNNINMEL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

518 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHID MANORATH 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) MANORATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

519 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HIBAH P 

ASHRAF P (FTHR) PADINJAKKARA, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

520 19/01/2026 MUNAVAR 
SHAJAHAN 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VETTIYAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, KIZHAYUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
KIZHAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

521 19/01/2026 Hisana Thasni A K Remshina PP (MTHR) 58, Vallapuzha Railway 
station, Vallapuzha, 

Vallappuzha, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

522 19/01/2026 fathimath raheema V K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
V K (FTHR)

163, VATTAM 
KANDATHIL, 
KULKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

523 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS A 
H 

HAMZA A (FTHR) ATHADIYIL HOUSE, 
MANJALUNGAL, 

ONGALLUR, 
KALLADIPPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

524 19/01/2026 SAYED MUHAMMED 
ARIFUDHEEN 
THANGAL K P

SAYED 
ABDURRAHMAN 

JIFRI 
KODINJIPALLIKKAL 

(FTHR)

KODINJIPALLIKKAL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

525 19/01/2026 MUFEEDA SHARIN MUHAMMED ASHIK 
M (HSBN)

MANORATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

526 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

Kundottil, Choorakkode, 
Vallapuzha, 

Choorakkode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

527 19/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA T P MAKKU T P (FTHR) THEKKEPURAKKAL, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

528 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN 

MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(FTHR)

VALAYANADI 
PALOLI, 

PALOLIKULAMB, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR 

WEST, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

529 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSANALI P K 

SHEMEERA V P 
(MTHR)

POOKKOTTUKULAM, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY 

P O, 679337, 
PATTAMBI

  

530 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF E T

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

ELLIKKATTUTHODI, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

531 19/01/2026 UMAIRA FARHANA P 
P

UMMAR (FTHR) PALLIPPARAMBIL, 
AMAYUR, 

PATTAMBI, 
AMAYUR, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

532 19/01/2026 KAJAHUSSAIN MUHAMMED KUTTY 
MUSLIAR (FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, OTTAPPALAM

  

533 19/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

534 19/01/2026 shafvana Nasrin P Najeeb (FTHR) kallivalappil, 
Naduvattom, 

Thiruvegappura, 
Naduvattom, 679308, 

Pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

535 19/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THAMJIDHA K 

USMAN K (FTHR) KUNNAMKULATHINGAL, 
KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR, 

KONDURKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

536 19/01/2026 RAMDAS P P RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PATHIYAKKAPARAMBIL, 
MANJAMBRA, 

VILATHUR, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

537 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
ALI TK 

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

THRIPPANGAVIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

538 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V T 

NAFEESA (MTHR) VALIYATHODI, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

539 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ANEESA N 
P

ASIF K K (HSBN) NARIMADAPARAMBIL, 
PULASSERY, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

540 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANATH 
K 

FAVAS P V (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

541 19/01/2026 SAHEERA KALATHIL ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KODAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

542 19/01/2026 MUBARAK P ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PALOLI, 
PALOLIKULAMB, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

543 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN M P

MANSOOR ALI M P 
(FTHR)

MADATHI 
PARAMBIL, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

544 19/01/2026 NEHLA SHERIN C NOORMUHAMMAD 
C (FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBUTHODI, 
THATHANAMPULLI, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

545 19/01/2026 Hiba Sherin K Sirajudheen P K (HSBN) Palakkurussi, 
Cherukode, 

Vallappuzha, 
Cherukode, 679336, 

Pattambi

  

546 19/01/2026 SUFAIRA P M MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK M V (HSBN)

MANNARAVALAPPIL, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

547 19/01/2026 HAMID THANGAL K 
P 

HASIM THANGAL K 
P (FTHR)

KODINHIPALLIKKAL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

548 19/01/2026 HAFSATH KK ABDULLA (FTHR) KORAKKOTTIL, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

549 19/01/2026 Shuhaib T S Shihabuddheen (FTHR) Theen Muhammed 
House, Kalladippatta, 

Ongallur, Kalladippatta, 
679313, Pattambi

  

550 19/01/2026 NOUSHABA FEBI K P NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) KOTTAMBARA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

551 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN K

SAKKEER K (FTHR) KUTTIKKODAN, 
NATYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

552 19/01/2026 FATHIMA NUJAIBA T BEERAN MOULAVI T 
(FTHR)

THELATH, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

553 19/01/2026 Abdul Salam P Muhammedkutty P 
(FTHR)

9/112, Mattaya, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

679336, Pattambi

  

554 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUMANA K T 

ABDUL KHADER K T 
(FTHR)

KONDOORKARATHODI, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

555 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN ASHARAF (FTHR) PANKUZHIYIL, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR P O, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

556 19/01/2026 ATHULYA C RADHIKA (MTHR) CHERAKKATHODI, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

557 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
MT 

ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

MATTUMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

558 19/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
SHAHANA V

SAYYID 
SHIHABUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

559 19/01/2026 JUBAIRIYATH K T ABDUL KHADER K T 
(FTHR)

KONDOORKARATHODI, 
PARAPPURAM, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDURKARA, 

679313, PATTAMBI

  

560 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AYAS T 
A

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THEKKELEVALAPPIL, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

561 19/01/2026 ABHISHEK P AMBIKA (MTHR) PATHITHODI, 
MANJAMBRA, 

VILATHUR, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

562 19/01/2026 ATHIRA C RADHIKA (MTHR) CHERAKKATHODI, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

563 19/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA T 

ABOOBAKKE T 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, KARKKAD, 

ONGLLUR ii, Vadanam 
Kurussi, 679121, 

Pattambi

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

564 19/01/2026 Athulya Anirudhan I Anirudhan I (FTHR) Idiyath, 
ambalapparambu, 

Pattambi, 
Sankaramangalam, 
679303, Pattambi

  

565 19/01/2026 JAGATH M RAJAN (FTHR) MOOCHIKOOTATHIL, 
PULASSERY, koppam, 

pulassery, 679307, 
pattambi

  

566 19/01/2026 Sahla Bathool P Mohammed Ashiq 
(HSBN)

Cholayil, 
Thathanampully, 

Kulukkallur, 
Thathanampully, 
679337, Pattambi

  

567 19/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
SHAHANA V

SAYYID 
SHIHABUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

568 19/01/2026 LAMIA K LUKMANUL 
HAKKEEM K (FTHR)

KOLLARUTHODY, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

569 19/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN M MUHAMMED FAZIL 
K (HSBN)

Kalathil, 
RAHMATHANGADI, 

Kulukkallur, 
Mulayankavu, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

570 19/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal K Zainudheen K (FTHR) Kinangattil, Chembra, 
Thiruvegappura, 

Chembra, 679304, 
Pattambi

  

571 19/01/2026 AHAMMED 
MUBASHIR PK 

PATHUKANDATHIL

SYED (FTHR) PATHUKANDATHIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

572 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHUHAIB P

HANEEFA P K (FTHR) PARAKKALIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPPURAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

573 19/01/2026 Swalahudeen 
Mohammed Ayyoobi E P

ABDUL AKBAR E P 
(FTHR)

ERAVATHRA 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIKAKKAL, 
PATTAMBI, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

574 19/01/2026 SHAHAD E K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
E K (FTHR)

EANGAKKOTTIL, 
PULASSERY, koppam, 

pulassery, 679307, 
pattambi

  

575 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA K T UMARUL FAROOK 
KANDATHODI (FTHR)

KANDATHODI, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

576 19/01/2026 ARAVIND T P VINOD P R (FTHR) THEKKEPURAIKKAL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

577 19/01/2026 HASEENA M SHIHABALI (HSBN) MUNDAMPARAMBIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

578 19/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBNA V T ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

VANIYAMTHODI, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

579 19/01/2026 SHAMEEM RAHMAN  SARFUNNISA  
(MTHR)

8/182 cheenikkathody, 
NEDUMBRAKKAD, 

koppam, Amayur, 
679303, Pattambi

  

580 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS E 
P

ABDUL AKBAR E P 
(FTHR)

ERAVATHRA 
PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 

PATTAMBI, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

581 19/01/2026 HASRA VATTAM 
KANDATHIL 

BAVA 
VATTAMKANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

VATTAM 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA P 
O, 679337, PATTAMBI

  

582 19/01/2026 ASWAN S SASI KUMAR (FTHR) CHERUVATTAM, 
PULASSERY, koppam, 

pulassery, 679307, 
pattambi

  

583 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEES T

YOOSAF (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

584 19/01/2026 MUMTHAS A SAFUVAN (HSBN) THOROPARAMBIL, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Thiruvegappura, 
Thiruvegappura, 
679304, Pattambi

  

585 19/01/2026 Fathimathul fasna P K Muhammed Muhasin P 
(HSBN)

Parakkal, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

586 19/01/2026 Shibla Sherin V Shoukath Ali V (FTHR) Valliyath, Kuppooth, 
Vilayur, Vilayur West, 

679309, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

587 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFVANA 
T

ABDULNASAR 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

588 19/01/2026 RISWANA SHERIN C ABDUL KHADAR C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA P 
O, 679337, PATTAMBI

  

589 19/01/2026 SAFWANA JASMINE 
N

MUHAMMED 
RAMEES V (HSBN)

VANIYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

590 19/01/2026 VIPINA M T RAMADASAN (FTHR) MOORKKATHODI, 
MANJAMBRA, 

VILATHUR, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

591 19/01/2026 Nidha Thahseen K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

Kurutholayil, 
Kodumunda, 
Muthuthala, 

Kodumunda, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

592 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL SHAHEER BABU 
(FTHR)

KARALAM 
KUNNATH, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

679303, PATTAMBI

  

593 19/01/2026 Muhammed Althaf V M Moosa (FTHR) 9/338, Mattaya, 
Vallapuzha, vallapuzha, 

679336, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

594 19/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS T ASARAF T (FTHR) THIYYATTIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

595 19/01/2026 Safa Nasrin M.K Sulfikkar Ali (HSBN) KAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, Pattambi, 
Vilayur, Vilayur, 
679309, Pattambi

  

596 19/01/2026 LAILA T MAIMOONA (MTHR) CHAKKUMKULAM, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, SHORANUR

  

597 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SABEEL K

SAKKEER (FTHR) KUTTIKKODAN, 
NATYAMANGALAM, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

598 19/01/2026 Muhammad Afsal C T Aboobacker c t (FTHR) 9/366, Mattaya, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

679336, Pattambi

  

599 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM 

MAHMOODH (FTHR) VALLIYATH, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

600 19/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam T Abdul Rahman (FTHR) 9/51, Mattaya, 
Vallapuzha, Vallapuzha, 

679336, Pattambi

  

601 19/01/2026 Muhammed Salim E Yousuf A (FTHR) Erakkingal, Maruthur, 
Ongallur, Maruthur, 

679306, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

602 19/01/2026 Ajay Sankar M P Babu (FTHR) MULLAKKAL 
PUTHANVEEDU, 
KARIMPULLY, 

Ongallur-i, 
MARUTHUR P O, 

679306, PATTAMBI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


